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Taluka

Cereals Pulses Other Spices Fruits Vegetables

Rice Wheat Jowar (Kharip) Jowar (Rabbi ) Bajra Maize Vari Kutaki
Ragi/

Nachni/Nagali Rala Sawa Bhadali Other Cereals All Gram/Harbhara

Tur
(Red Gram/
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Mung/Green
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Udid
(Black gram)
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/Barbati

(Black Eyed
peas) Masoor Kulith/kultha Mataki /Math

Wal/Beans/
Popat Peas Other Pulses All Sugarcane Coconut All Chilli Garlic Coriander Other Spices All Mango Grapes Citrus Fruits Banana Dryfruits Other Fruits All Potatos Onions Brinjals Tomatos
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Bhokardan 0 0 5500 2500 1800 0 2300 2300 3100 0 35800 0 0 0 N.A. N.A. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48500 4800 4100 4100 4400 0 3200 0 2200 0 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13903 4100 690 690 N.A. N.A. 690 690 150 50 80 80 N.A. N.A. 0 0 230 130 113 113 0 0 0 0 0 0 N.A. N.A. 0 0 113 113 0 0 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40

Jafferabad 0 0 4800 4600 800 0 4500 4500 900 0 20500 0 0 0 N.A. N.A. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 31600 9100 3000 3000 450 0 3300 0 2500 0 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 9354 3000 590 590 N.A. N.A. 590 590 105 40 20 20 N.A. N.A. 0 0 125 60 715 715 0 0 0 0 0 0 N.A. N.A. 0 0 715 715 0 0 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25

Jalna 0 0 6400 5900 0 0 18700 18700 4000 0 3100 0 0 0 N.A. N.A. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32200 24600 3700 3700 9200 0 9700 0 3500 0 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26102 3700 972 972 N.A. N.A. 972 972 90 10 10 10 N.A. N.A. 0 0 100 20 120 120 0 0 0 0 5 5 N.A. N.A. 0 0 125 125 0 0 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50

Badnapur 0 0 3200 2800 0 0 13000 13000 11500 0 3300 0 0 0 N.A. N.A. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31000 15800 1800 1800 5900 0 4800 0 300 0 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12802 1800 180 180 N.A. N.A. 180 180 50 10 10 10 N.A. N.A. 0 0 60 20 77 77 0 0 0 0 5 5 N.A. N.A. 0 0 82 82 0 0 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20

Ambad 0 0 3900 3900 0 0 18000 18000 5900 0 900 0 0 0 N.A. N.A. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28700 21900 5300 5300 11100 0 4500 0 300 0 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21205 5300 8003 8003 N.A. N.A. 8003 8003 5 55 15 15 N.A. N.A. 0 0 20 70 250 250 0 0 0 0 10 10 N.A. N.A. 0 0 260 260 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100

Ghansawangi 0 0 3900 3900 0 0 17100 17100 8400 0 600 0 0 0 N.A. N.A. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30000 21000 3300 3300 8800 0 5800 0 300 0 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18204 3300 7148 7148 N.A. N.A. 7148 7148 40 20 25 25 N.A. N.A. 0 0 65 45 147 147 0 0 0 0 15 15 N.A. N.A. 0 0 162 162 0 0 80 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80

Partur 0 0 3600 2800 0 0 18000 18000 1200 0 400 0 0 0 N.A. N.A. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23200 20800 2800 2800 10500 0 6000 0 700 0 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20003 2800 760 760 N.A. N.A. 760 760 30 10 10 10 N.A. N.A. 0 0 40 20 123 123 0 0 0 0 15 15 N.A. N.A. 0 0 138 138 0 0 35 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 35

Mantha 0 0 3000 1500 1000 0 11800 11800 1100 0 700 0 0 0 N.A. N.A. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 17700 13300 3200 3200 9300 0 7900 0 6100 0 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 26604 3200 65 65 N.A. N.A. 65 65 30 10 10 10 N.A. N.A. 0 0 40 20 76 76 0 0 0 0 5 5 N.A. N.A. 0 0 81 81 0 0 80 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80

Total 0 0 34300 27900 3600 0 103400 103400 36100 0 65300 0 0 0 N.A. N.A. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 242900 131300 27200 27200 59650 0 45200 0 15900 0 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 148177 27200 18408 18408 N.A. N.A. 18408 18408 500 205 180 180 N.A. N.A. 0 0 680 385 1621 1621 0 0 0 0 55 55 N.A. N.A. 0 0 1676 1676 0 0 430 430 0 0 0 0 0 0 430 430
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Bhokardan 48500 48500 N.A. N.A. 0 0 48500 48500 N.A. N.A. 100 100 200 200 200 200 4100 0 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. 0 0 4600 500 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 4700 600 63476 9873 68176 10473

Jafferabad 27000 27000 N.A. N.A. 0 0 27000 27000 N.A. N.A. 0 0 100 100 100 100 11000 0 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. 0 0 11200 200 0 0 0 0 90 90 90 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 11290 290 42409 13490 53699 13780

Jalna 42200 42200 N.A. N.A. 0 0 42200 42200 N.A. N.A. 0 0 0 0 0 0 11300 0 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. 0 0 11300 0 0 0 0 0 55 55 55 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 11355 55 59549 29467 70904 29522

Badnapur 28100 28100 N.A. N.A. 0 0 28100 28100 N.A. N.A. 100 100 400 400 400 400 1100 0 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. 0 0 2000 900 0 0 0 0 30 30 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 2030 930 44144 17902 46174 18832

Ambad 42700 42700 N.A. N.A. 0 0 42700 42700 N.A. N.A. 0 0 100 100 100 100 1100 0 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. 0 0 1300 200 0 0 0 0 50 50 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 1350 250 58288 35633 59638 35883

Ghansawangi 40900 40900 N.A. N.A. 0 0 40900 40900 N.A. N.A. 0 0 0 0 0 0 2600 0 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. 0 0 2600 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 2650 50 55659 31735 58309 31785

Partur 38000 38000 N.A. N.A. 0 0 38000 38000 N.A. N.A. 0 0 0 0 0 0 3500 0 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. 0 0 3500 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 3530 30 44176 24553 47706 24583

Mantha 21900 21900 N.A. N.A. 0 0 21900 21900 N.A. N.A. 0 0 300 300 300 300 11800 0 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. 0 0 12400 600 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 12420 620 44570 16746 56990 17366

Total 289300 289300 N.A. N.A. 0 0 289300 289300 N.A. N.A. 200 200 1100 1100 1100 1100 46500 0 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. 0 0 48900 2400 0 0 0 0 425 425 425 425 0 0 0 0 0 0 49325 2825 412271 179399 461596 182224
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